NJM4580
DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
DESCRIPTION
NJM4580 is the dual operational amplifier, specially designed for
improving the tone control, which is most suitable for the audio
application. Featuring noiseless, higher gain bandwidth, high output
current and low distortion ratio, and it is most suitable not only for

 Package Outline DIP-8、SOP-8、DFN-8 and MSOP-8 .
 Bipolar Technology.
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
NJM4580N DIP-8 4580 TUBE 2000pcs/box
NJM4580M/TR SOP-8 4580 REEL 2500pcs/reel
NJM4580MM/TR MSOP-8 4580 REEL 3000pcs/reel
NJM4580DQ/TR DFN-8 3*3 4580 REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DFN-8 3*3